FABORY

Technické parametre

Priemer

Vlastnosti nakrutky
Materidl

Technicky material
Smer zavitu

ZAavit

M6

Sestihran
Nerezocel
Al

Pravy
Metricky zavit

Technické Specifikacie

d-D

d2

h

Otvor g (H11)
kh

m

Hrubka materialu
(min.)

P
S

M6
8
B
8
0.9
4.1
1

10

Pritlacna matica Nerezocel A1

M6

Cislo polozky
Znacka

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

PKG. of 100

Normy

Technicky nakres

15060.060.001

950355154515
31161724
8715492583390

Len kompletné
balenie




